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CITY OF MARTINEZ
Portfolio Characteristics
December 31, 2011

Sector Distribution (Market Value)

Federal Agencies

[,HLI\Riversiﬁcation (Market Value)

100%

Credit Quality (Market Value)

AAA
100%

Security: Description:
CUSIP:

rade Date:
Maturity Date:
Coupon Rate:
YTM at Cost:

Par Value:
Original Cost:
Market Price:
Market Value:

Unrealized Gain/Loss:

Credit Rating:
Days to Maturity:

GLOSSARY OF TERMS:

Type of security and

A unique identifier for each security developed by the
Committee on Uniform Security Identification Procedures.
The date the trade was initiated to purchase/sell a security.

The date the issurer has promised to pay the face value of security.

The interest rate on a debt security that an issurer has promised to pay.

The yield to maturity at cost is the expected rate of return based on
the original cost, the annual interest receipts, maturity value and the
time period from purchase date tmaturity, stated in percentage.
The stated maturity value of a security or remaining face amount.
The amount paid for the par or principal.

An estimate of the dollar price per $100 of pat that would be paid by
a willing seller to a willing buyer.

An estimate of the value at which the principal would be sold from
a willing seller to a willing buyer.

The difference between the original cost of the security and the
market value of the security as of the date of the report.

An indication of risk that an issuer will fulfill its obligation.

The number of days until the security matures.

20,000,000

17,500,000

15,000,000

12,500,000

10,000,000

7,500,000

5,000,000

2,500,000

Maturity Distribution (Market Value)

1-2 years

2-3 years
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